
Wolfgang-Borchert-Gesamtschule Recklinghausen

Kursliste Jahrgang: 06
Lehrer: KRJ 2013/14  1. Halbjahr
Kurs: 6WAL1

Fach: WP1AL
Kursart: WPI

Fehlzeiten

6.2

1. Ala, Arlinda

2. Bertels, Tim

3. Bockholt, Florian

4. Budick, Patricia

5. Choroba, Vivien

6. De Bellis, Angelina

6.3

7. Aufderheide, André

8. Gök, Bedirhan

9. Kalsbach, Joel-Sven

10. Kraft, Lea

11. Omeyrat, Isa

12. Preshtreshi, Arbnor

13. Sacan, Oguzhan

14. Schulte-Havermann, Julian

15. Sevelev, Alina

16. Stange, Ben Ralf

6.5

17. Coban, Canan

18. Filiz, Berfin

19. Kabakci, Melis Ela

20. Karkin, Ilkay

21. Kayar, Burak

22. Klose, Luca Angelo

23. Sommer, Justin

18.10.2013 11:51:29



Wolfgang-Borchert-Gesamtschule Recklinghausen

Kursliste Jahrgang: 06
Lehrer: RAT 2013/14  1. Halbjahr
Kurs: 6WAL2

Fach: WP1AL
Kursart: WPI

Fehlzeiten

6.1

1. Akca, Melisa

2. Aschenbrenner, Kevin-Daniel

3. Brexel, Daniel

4. Chiangkham, Thanadon (Vim)

5. Ermis, Resul Safa

6. Genc, Emre

7. Kirenli, Melisa

8. Kwiotek, Victoria

9. Omayrat, Seinab Rufname: Kaula

6.2

10. Glittenberg, Daniele-Laurin

11. Karakas, Gaye

12. Lamotte, Pascal

13. Mutlu, Mehmet Emin

14. Omayrat, Sabrin

15. Özen, Delschad

16. Schiller, Kevin

17. Tost, Florian

6.4

18. Albrecht, Felix

19. Fakili, Furkan

20. Gürsoy, Yusuf

21. Kraft, Vanessa

22. Martin, Julia

23. Scheier, Maximilian

18.10.2013 11:51:30



Wolfgang-Borchert-Gesamtschule Recklinghausen

Kursliste Jahrgang: 06
Lehrer: FLÜ 2013/14  1. Halbjahr
Kurs: 6WAL3

Fach: WP1AL
Kursart: WPI

Fehlzeiten

6.1

1. Kant, Dominik

2. Omayrat, Mohammed

3. Orhan, Ayse

4. Piedziak, Sven

5. Sharma, Ankita

6. Topal, Berkant

7. Tormos, Hussein

6.4

8. El-Khatib, Mikail

9. Keskin, Tufan

10. Nikaj, Shaban

11. Phiesel, Leandro Christian

6.5

12. Chmielewski, Justin

13. Demir, Enes

14. Ekinci, Biryar

15. Glombica, Justin

16. Hering, Alexander

17. Kara, Esra

18. Karacuban, Evin

19. Kruse, Daniel Jürgen Georg

20. Pushkolaj, Fazli

21. Schmidt, Danil

22. Uttich, Leon

18.10.2013 11:51:30



Wolfgang-Borchert-Gesamtschule Recklinghausen

Kursliste Jahrgang: 06
Lehrer: SAG 2013/14  1. Halbjahr
Kurs: 6WDG

Fach: WP1DG
Kursart: WPI

Fehlzeiten

6.1

1. Gesswein, Emilia

2. Jäkel, Joel

3. Kirchner, Lina-Sophie

4. Lemke, Fabienne

6.2

5. Brühl, Jana Kristin

6. Misirli, Arzu

6.3

7. Albitz-Gerdes, Anna

8. Coban, Mert

9. Dumke, Tom Werner

10. Göktas, Seran

11. Maus, Johnna

12. Omeirat, Khadra

13. Ragert, Felix

14. Rink, Lea Alina

6.4

15. Arik, Betül

16. Belhani, Nour

17. Eckhoff, Sara

18. Tolstoj, Vanessa

19. Topuz, Melike

20. Wagner, Jacqueline

6.5

21. Türkoglu, Nurcan

18.10.2013 11:51:31



Wolfgang-Borchert-Gesamtschule Recklinghausen

Kursliste Jahrgang: 06
Lehrer: SIU 2013/14  1. Halbjahr
Kurs: 6WF

Fach: WP1F6
Kursart: WPI

Fehlzeiten

6.1

1. Akyüz, Amanda-May

2. Ramadan, Taha Mohamed

6.2

3. Cinar, Emircan

4. Fröhlich, Leon

5. Gövert, Janis

6. Grzelczyk, Niklas

7. Luvuvamo Kapela, Florian

6.3

8. Borgiel, Kryspin Justin

9. Leuning, Can

10. Raabe, Pascal-Rene

11. Reisinger, Sarah

12. Sikira, Nils

6.4

13. Kumaraguru, Penita

14. Schütze, Dag

6.5

15. Franke, Luca

16. Werkmeister, Jill Michelle

17. Widera, Patrick

18.10.2013 11:51:32



Wolfgang-Borchert-Gesamtschule Recklinghausen

Kursliste Jahrgang: 06
Lehrer: GOR 2013/14  1. Halbjahr
Kurs: 6WNW

Fach: WP1NW
Kursart: WPI

Fehlzeiten

6.1

1. Barnieske, Jason

2. Krolzig, Julien

3. Peters, Nick

4. Schürmann, Florian

6.2

5. Hoffmann, Christian

6. Kadamcik, Alper

7. Kazmierczak, Tim Dominique

8. Lepper, Finn

6.3

9. Bechtold, Nick

10. Ignaszak, Eric

11. Michel, Eugen

12. Pawela, Josefin Elaine

6.4

13. Aydemir, Selcuk

14. Erley, Lena

15. Kacar, Sungur

16. Keßeboom, Elena

17. Landergott, Timo

18. Ollech, Nico Jassin

19. Radtke, Jan Luca

20. Riabi, Marouan

21. Uhlmann, Tim

22. Westrup, Laura

6.5

23. Gottschling, Jan Karl

24. Krebs, Samuel

25. Walter, Nico-Thomas

18.10.2013 11:51:32



Wolfgang-Borchert-Gesamtschule Recklinghausen

Kursliste Jahrgang: 06
Lehrer: SPI 2013/14  1. Halbjahr
Kurs: 6SF1

Fach: SFF
Kursart: PUT

Fehlzeiten

6.1

1. Akca, Melisa

2. Genc, Emre

3. Kant, Dominik

4. Kirchner, Lina-Sophie

5. Omayrat, Mohammed

6. Piedziak, Sven

7. Schürmann, Florian

8. Sharma, Ankita

9. Topal, Berkant

18.10.2013 11:51:33



Wolfgang-Borchert-Gesamtschule Recklinghausen

Kursliste Jahrgang: 06
Lehrer: END 2013/14  1. Halbjahr
Kurs: 6SF2

Fach: SFF
Kursart: PUT

Fehlzeiten

6.2

1. Bertels, Tim

2. Bockholt, Florian

3. De Bellis, Angelina

4. Kadamcik, Alper

5. Lamotte, Pascal

6. Omayrat, Sabrin

7. Özen, Delschad

8. Schiller, Kevin

9. Tost, Florian

18.10.2013 11:51:33



Wolfgang-Borchert-Gesamtschule Recklinghausen

Kursliste Jahrgang: 06
Lehrer: DRÜ 2013/14  1. Halbjahr
Kurs: 6SF3

Fach: SFF
Kursart: PUT

Fehlzeiten

6.3

1. Albitz-Gerdes, Anna

2. Borgiel, Kryspin Justin

3. Gök, Bedirhan

4. Göktas, Seran

5. Ignaszak, Eric

6. Omeirat, Khadra

7. Omeyrat, Isa

8. Preshtreshi, Arbnor

9. Sacan, Oguzhan

18.10.2013 11:51:34



Wolfgang-Borchert-Gesamtschule Recklinghausen

Kursliste Jahrgang: 06
Lehrer: LIN 2013/14  1. Halbjahr
Kurs: 6SF4

Fach: SFF
Kursart: PUT

Fehlzeiten

6.4

1. Belhani, Nour

2. El-Khatib, Mikail

3. Fakili, Furkan

4. Kacar, Sungur

5. Kumaraguru, Penita

6. Ollech, Nico Jassin

7. Phiesel, Leandro Christian

8. Scheier, Maximilian

9. Topuz, Melike

18.10.2013 11:51:34



Wolfgang-Borchert-Gesamtschule Recklinghausen

Kursliste Jahrgang: 06
Lehrer: FLÜ 2013/14  1. Halbjahr
Kurs: 6SF5

Fach: SFF
Kursart: PUT

Fehlzeiten

6.5

1. Coban, Canan

2. Ekinci, Biryar

3. Filiz, Berfin

4. Glombica, Justin

5. Gottschling, Jan Karl

6. Kara, Esra

7. Karkin, Ilkay

8. Kayar, Burak

9. Sommer, Justin

18.10.2013 11:51:34



Wolfgang-Borchert-Gesamtschule Recklinghausen

Kursliste Jahrgang: 06
Lehrer: SCG 2013/14  1. Halbjahr
Kurs: 6KR1

Fach: KR
Kursart: PUT

Fehlzeiten

6.1

1. Akyüz, Amanda-May

2. Aschenbrenner, Kevin-Daniel

3. Barnieske, Jason

4. Brexel, Daniel

5. Chiangkham, Thanadon (Vim)

6. Gesswein, Emilia

7. Jäkel, Joel

8. Kant, Dominik

9. Kirchner, Lina-Sophie

10. Krolzig, Julien

11. Kwiotek, Victoria

12. Lemke, Fabienne

13. Peters, Nick

14. Piedziak, Sven

15. Schürmann, Florian

16. Sharma, Ankita

18.10.2013 11:51:35



Wolfgang-Borchert-Gesamtschule Recklinghausen

Kursliste Jahrgang: 06
Lehrer: DIT 2013/14  1. Halbjahr
Kurs: 6ER2

Fach: ER
Kursart: PUT

Fehlzeiten

6.2

1. Bertels, Tim

2. Bockholt, Florian

3. Brühl, Jana Kristin

4. Budick, Patricia

5. Choroba, Vivien

6. De Bellis, Angelina

7. Fröhlich, Leon

8. Glittenberg, Daniele-Laurin

9. Gövert, Janis

10. Grzelczyk, Niklas

11. Hoffmann, Christian

12. Kazmierczak, Tim Dominique

13. Lamotte, Pascal

14. Lepper, Finn

15. Luvuvamo Kapela, Florian

16. Schiller, Kevin

17. Tost, Florian

18.10.2013 11:51:35



Wolfgang-Borchert-Gesamtschule Recklinghausen

Kursliste Jahrgang: 06
Lehrer: DIT 2013/14  1. Halbjahr
Kurs: 6ER3

Fach: ER
Kursart: PUT

Fehlzeiten

6.3

1. Albitz-Gerdes, Anna

2. Aufderheide, André

3. Bechtold, Nick

4. Borgiel, Kryspin Justin

5. Dumke, Tom Werner

6. Ignaszak, Eric

7. Kalsbach, Joel-Sven

8. Kraft, Lea

9. Leuning, Can

10. Maus, Johnna

11. Michel, Eugen

12. Pawela, Josefin Elaine

13. Raabe, Pascal-Rene

14. Ragert, Felix

15. Reisinger, Sarah

16. Rink, Lea Alina

17. Schulte-Havermann, Julian

18. Sevelev, Alina

19. Sikira, Nils

20. Stange, Ben Ralf

18.10.2013 11:51:36



Wolfgang-Borchert-Gesamtschule Recklinghausen

Kursliste Jahrgang: 06
Lehrer: KOM 2013/14  1. Halbjahr
Kurs: 6KR4

Fach: KR
Kursart: PUT

Fehlzeiten

6.4

1. Albrecht, Felix

2. Eckhoff, Sara

3. Erley, Lena

4. Keßeboom, Elena

5. Kraft, Vanessa

6. Kumaraguru, Penita

7. Landergott, Timo

8. Martin, Julia

9. Ollech, Nico Jassin

10. Phiesel, Leandro Christian

11. Radtke, Jan Luca

12. Scheier, Maximilian

13. Schütze, Dag

14. Tolstoj, Vanessa

15. Uhlmann, Tim

16. Wagner, Jacqueline

17. Westrup, Laura

18.10.2013 11:51:36



Wolfgang-Borchert-Gesamtschule Recklinghausen

Kursliste Jahrgang: 06
Lehrer: OBD 2013/14  1. Halbjahr
Kurs: 6ER5

Fach: ER
Kursart: PUT

Fehlzeiten

6.5

1. Chmielewski, Justin

2. Franke, Luca

3. Glombica, Justin

4. Gottschling, Jan Karl

5. Hering, Alexander

6. Klose, Luca Angelo

7. Krebs, Samuel

8. Kruse, Daniel Jürgen Georg

9. Uttich, Leon

10. Walter, Nico-Thomas

11. Werkmeister, Jill Michelle

12. Widera, Patrick

18.10.2013 11:51:37



Wolfgang-Borchert-Gesamtschule Recklinghausen

Kursliste Jahrgang: 06
Lehrer: SGE 2013/14  1. Halbjahr
Kurs: 6INT1

Fach: INT
Kursart: PUT

Fehlzeiten

6.1

1. Akca, Melisa

2. Ermis, Resul Safa

3. Genc, Emre

4. Kirenli, Melisa

5. Omayrat, Mohammed

6. Omayrat, Seinab Rufname: Kaula

7. Orhan, Ayse

8. Ramadan, Taha Mohamed

9. Topal, Berkant

10. Tormos, Hussein

18.10.2013 11:51:37



Wolfgang-Borchert-Gesamtschule Recklinghausen

Kursliste Jahrgang: 06
Lehrer: GOR 2013/14  1. Halbjahr
Kurs: 6INT2

Fach: INT
Kursart: PUT

Fehlzeiten

6.2

1. Ala, Arlinda

2. Cinar, Emircan

3. Kadamcik, Alper

4. Karakas, Gaye

5. Misirli, Arzu

6. Mutlu, Mehmet Emin

7. Omayrat, Sabrin

8. Özen, Delschad

18.10.2013 11:51:38



Wolfgang-Borchert-Gesamtschule Recklinghausen

Kursliste Jahrgang: 06
Lehrer: GOR 2013/14  1. Halbjahr
Kurs: 6INT3

Fach: INT
Kursart: PUT

Fehlzeiten

6.3

1. Coban, Mert

2. Gök, Bedirhan

3. Göktas, Seran

4. Omeirat, Khadra

5. Omeyrat, Isa

6. Preshtreshi, Arbnor

7. Sacan, Oguzhan

18.10.2013 11:51:38



Wolfgang-Borchert-Gesamtschule Recklinghausen

Kursliste Jahrgang: 06
Lehrer: AVI 2013/14  1. Halbjahr
Kurs: 6INT4

Fach: INT
Kursart: PUT

Fehlzeiten

6.4

1. Arik, Betül

2. Aydemir, Selcuk

3. Belhani, Nour

4. El-Khatib, Mikail

5. Fakili, Furkan

6. Gürsoy, Yusuf

7. Kacar, Sungur

8. Keskin, Tufan

9. Nikaj, Shaban

10. Riabi, Marouan

11. Topuz, Melike

18.10.2013 11:51:38



Wolfgang-Borchert-Gesamtschule Recklinghausen

Kursliste Jahrgang: 06
Lehrer: GÜV 2013/14  1. Halbjahr
Kurs: 6INT5

Fach: INT
Kursart: PUT

Fehlzeiten

6.5

1. Coban, Canan

2. Demir, Enes

3. Ekinci, Biryar

4. Filiz, Berfin

5. Kabakci, Melis Ela

6. Kara, Esra

7. Karacuban, Evin

8. Karkin, Ilkay

9. Kayar, Burak

10. Pushkolaj, Fazli

11. Schmidt, Danil

12. Sommer, Justin

13. Türkoglu, Nurcan

18.10.2013 11:51:39



Wolfgang-Borchert-Gesamtschule Recklinghausen

Kursliste Jahrgang: 05
Lehrer: FAN 2013/14  1. Halbjahr
Kurs: 5SF1

Fach: SFF
Kursart: PUT

Fehlzeiten

5.1

1. Jahiri, Severdjan

2. Kigo, Suheip

3. Kreßmann, Robin

4. Krömer, Gina-Marie

5. Mensing, Tristan David

6. Merkel, Larissa

7. Moho, Fadi

8. Omeirat, Ali

9. Pereira Salimbene, Marco

18.10.2013 11:51:39



Wolfgang-Borchert-Gesamtschule Recklinghausen

Kursliste Jahrgang: 05
Lehrer: SAG 2013/14  1. Halbjahr
Kurs: 5SFFR1

Fach: SFFR
Kursart: PUT

Fehlzeiten

5.1

1. Krahforst, Max

2. Nietzio, Nicolas

3. Schiwek, Selina

4. Vagabova, Mariam

18.10.2013 11:51:39



Wolfgang-Borchert-Gesamtschule Recklinghausen

Kursliste Jahrgang: 05
Lehrer: END 2013/14  1. Halbjahr
Kurs: 5INT1

Fach: INT
Kursart: PUT

Fehlzeiten

5.1

1. Geci, Leonora

2. Jahiri, Severdjan

3. Kigo, Suheip

4. Martinato, Jannik

5. Moho, Fadi

6. Nietzio, Nicolas

7. Omayrat, Khadra

8. Omeirat, Ali

9. Omeirat, Khaled

10. Öztürk, (Alper) Ali (Kaan)

11. Vagabova, Mariam

18.10.2013 11:51:40



Wolfgang-Borchert-Gesamtschule Recklinghausen

Kursliste Jahrgang: 05
Lehrer: SCW 2013/14  1. Halbjahr
Kurs: 5ER1

Fach: ER
Kursart: PUT

Fehlzeiten

5.1

1. Bartelt, Carina

2. Krahforst, Max

3. Kreßmann, Robin

4. Krömer, Gina-Marie

5. Mehls, Dominik Frank

6. Mensing, Tristan David

7. Merkel, Larissa

8. Mertins, Dimitriy

9. Pereira Salimbene, Marco

10. Schink, Alena

11. Schiwek, Selina

12. Schmidt, Yannick

13. Schoppen Santos, Ariel

14. Seyer, Jolina

15. von den Benken, Ann-Katrin

16. Wahlers, Nele

18.10.2013 11:51:40



Wolfgang-Borchert-Gesamtschule Recklinghausen

Kursliste Jahrgang: 05
Lehrer: MÜH 2013/14  1. Halbjahr
Kurs: 5SF2

Fach: SFF
Kursart: PUT

Fehlzeiten

5.2

1. Arik, Oguzhan

2. Dagal, Ecem

3. Duda, Enrico

4. Hussain, Azmina

5. Janzen, Melissa

6. Kilbert, Angelina

7. Kirenli, Dolunay

8. Özkan, Selcuk

9. Urusov, Vera

18.10.2013 11:51:41



Wolfgang-Borchert-Gesamtschule Recklinghausen

Kursliste Jahrgang: 05
Lehrer: FAN 2013/14  1. Halbjahr
Kurs: 5SFFR2

Fach: SFFR
Kursart: PUT

Fehlzeiten

5.2

1. Göddenhenrich, Pauline

2. Jansen, Alexandra

3. Kocaman, Metin

4. Salomon, Niels Jannik

18.10.2013 11:51:41



Wolfgang-Borchert-Gesamtschule Recklinghausen

Kursliste Jahrgang: 05
Lehrer: DIT 2013/14  1. Halbjahr
Kurs: 5ER2

Fach: ER
Kursart: PUT

Fehlzeiten

5.2

1. Baumann, Lena Johanna

2. Behm, Elias

3. Behm, Lukas

4. Brosius, Robin Peter

5. Duda, Enrico

6. Göddenhenrich, Pauline

7. Groß-Albenhausen, Cedric

8. Imberg, Ann-Cathrine

9. Jansen, Alexandra

10. Janzen, Melissa

11. Kilbert, Angelina

12. Korte, Luca

13. Kraneis, Florian

14. Salomon, Niels Jannik

15. Schwarzhoff, Lukas

16. Urusov, Vera

17. Wehnes, Jessica

18. Wolf, Aron Hendrik

18.10.2013 11:51:41



Wolfgang-Borchert-Gesamtschule Recklinghausen

Kursliste Jahrgang: 05
Lehrer: YIL 2013/14  1. Halbjahr
Kurs: 5INT2

Fach: INT
Kursart: PUT

Fehlzeiten

5.2

1. Akangün, Zerda

2. Arik, Oguzhan

3. Dagal, Ecem

4. Göres, Kadir

5. Hussain, Azmina

6. Ince, Özlem

7. Kirenli, Dolunay

8. Kocaman, Metin

9. Özkan, Selcuk

18.10.2013 11:51:42



Wolfgang-Borchert-Gesamtschule Recklinghausen

Kursliste Jahrgang: 05
Lehrer: FLÜ 2013/14  1. Halbjahr
Kurs: 5SF3

Fach: SFF
Kursart: PUT

Fehlzeiten

5.3

1. Altegoer, Kai Christoph

2. Bostanci, Seda

3. Eskiadam, Sinan

4. Fadda, Giulio

5. Filiz, Yeter

6. Gündüz, Alper

7. Klein, Michelle

8. Omeirat, Sara

9. Yildirim, Aykut

18.10.2013 11:51:42



Wolfgang-Borchert-Gesamtschule Recklinghausen

Kursliste Jahrgang: 05
Lehrer: DEU 2013/14  1. Halbjahr
Kurs: 5SFFR3

Fach: SFFR
Kursart: PUT

Fehlzeiten

5.3

1. Disner, Philipp

2. Gündüz, Berkkan

3. Kramm, Fabian

4. Mehrkens, Niklas

18.10.2013 11:51:42



Wolfgang-Borchert-Gesamtschule Recklinghausen

Kursliste Jahrgang: 05
Lehrer: DIT 2013/14  1. Halbjahr
Kurs: 5ER3

Fach: ER
Kursart: PUT

Fehlzeiten

5.3

1. Altegoer, Kai Christoph

2. Disner, Philipp

3. Folwarczny, Vanessa

4. Gerkensmeier, Matthias Paul

5. Hoffmann, Leon

6. Jagner, Kevin

7. Klein, Michelle

8. Kramm, Fabian

9. Lyp, Michelle

10. Mayer, Laura

11. Mayer, Maurice

12. Mehrkens, Niklas

13. Wagner, Jana

14. Weiß, Jenny-Marie

18.10.2013 11:51:43



Wolfgang-Borchert-Gesamtschule Recklinghausen

Kursliste Jahrgang: 05
Lehrer: KRJ 2013/14  1. Halbjahr
Kurs: 5INT3

Fach: INT
Kursart: PUT

Fehlzeiten

5.3

1. Akkul, Hilalnur

2. Bostanci, Seda

3. Cetinkaya, Sila

4. Dinc, Mustafa Can

5. Eskiadam, Sinan

6. Fadda, Giulio

7. Filiz, Yeter

8. Gündüz, Alper

9. Gündüz, Berkkan

10. Nitsche, Lea

11. Omeirat, Sara

12. Saydan, Ecenur

13. Yildirim, Aykut

18.10.2013 11:51:43



Wolfgang-Borchert-Gesamtschule Recklinghausen

Kursliste Jahrgang: 05
Lehrer: RAT 2013/14  1. Halbjahr
Kurs: 5SF4

Fach: SFF
Kursart: PUT

Fehlzeiten

5.4

1. Akdagli, Merdan

2. Böhler, Valeria-Leoni

3. Ciloglu, Edanur

4. Dürrschmid, Jan

5. Ignaszak, Celine

6. Kuruel, Melinda

7. Schoska, Noel

8. Turan, Nazar

9. Warcok, Nils

18.10.2013 11:51:43



Wolfgang-Borchert-Gesamtschule Recklinghausen

Kursliste Jahrgang: 05
Lehrer: GÜV 2013/14  1. Halbjahr
Kurs: 5SFFR4

Fach: SFFR
Kursart: PUK

Fehlzeiten

5.4

1. Berloznik, Naomi

2. Jäkel, Celina Marie

3. Nudmann, Viola

4. Wiechers, Michelle Anabel

18.10.2013 11:51:44



Wolfgang-Borchert-Gesamtschule Recklinghausen

Kursliste Jahrgang: 05
Lehrer: SCG 2013/14  1. Halbjahr
Kurs: 5KR4

Fach: KR
Kursart: PUT

Fehlzeiten

5.4

1. Aufermann, Paul

2. Berloznik, Naomi

3. Böhler, Valeria-Leoni

4. Dürrschmid, Jan

5. Görtz, Danny-Jo

6. Ignaszak, Celine

7. Jäkel, Celina Marie

8. Lischka, Jessica

9. Merkel, Kevin Dustin

10. Pleines, Jacqueline

11. Pluta, Niklas

12. Schoska, Noel

13. Warcok, Nils

14. Wiechers, Michelle Anabel

15. Wiesner, Jessica

16. Zimmer, Louis-Mathieu

18.10.2013 11:51:44



Wolfgang-Borchert-Gesamtschule Recklinghausen

Kursliste Jahrgang: 05
Lehrer: KRJ 2013/14  1. Halbjahr
Kurs: 5INT4

Fach: INT
Kursart: PUT

Fehlzeiten

5.4

1. Akdagli, Merdan

2. Ballout, Mohamedamin

3. Ciloglu, Edanur

4. Fenke, Jona Anna

5. Kaplan, Deniz

6. Kuruel, Melinda

7. Nudmann, Viola

8. Reslan, Gabriel

9. Sett, Nico

10. Turan, Nazar

11. von Dieken, Pia-Sophie

12. Yigit, Can Necati

18.10.2013 11:51:45



Wolfgang-Borchert-Gesamtschule Recklinghausen

Kursliste Jahrgang: 05
Lehrer: RUT 2013/14  1. Halbjahr
Kurs: 5SF5

Fach: SFF
Kursart: PUT

Fehlzeiten

5.5

1. Gucat, Florian

2. Hillemann, Lydia

3. Karabay, Kürsad

4. König, Celine

5. Kuzucu, Adnan

6. Lacin, Berdan

7. Sen, Harun

8. Ünsal, Leyla

9. Yilmaz, Ensar

18.10.2013 11:51:45



Wolfgang-Borchert-Gesamtschule Recklinghausen

Kursliste Jahrgang: 05
Lehrer: GÜV 2013/14  1. Halbjahr
Kurs: 5SFFR5

Fach: SFFR
Kursart: PUT

Fehlzeiten

5.5

1. Gasi, Vasvija

2. Jendroska, Tim

3. Rennebaum, Lea

4. Skufza, Marten

18.10.2013 11:51:45



Wolfgang-Borchert-Gesamtschule Recklinghausen

Kursliste Jahrgang: 05
Lehrer: SCG 2013/14  1. Halbjahr
Kurs: 5KR5

Fach: KR
Kursart: PUT

Fehlzeiten

5.5

1. Bazanova, Angelina

2. Bechtold, Angelina

3. Bültmann, Max

4. Ebel, Arthur

5. Frein, Mika-Minuani

6. Gasi, Vasvija

7. Gelsterkamp, Fabian

8. Gucat, Florian

9. Hagenschulte, Michelle

10. Hillemann, Lydia

11. Höljes, Niclas

12. Höller, Julian

13. Iseke, Mia Sandra

14. Jendroska, Tim

15. König, Celine

16. Landergott, Moritz

17. Piedziak, Kevin Jan

18. Pscholka, Nicky Georg

19. Rennebaum, Lea

20. Schönfeld, Dane

21. Skufza, Marten

18.10.2013 11:51:46



Wolfgang-Borchert-Gesamtschule Recklinghausen

Kursliste Jahrgang: 05
Lehrer: STA 2013/14  1. Halbjahr
Kurs: 5INT5

Fach: INT
Kursart: PUT

Fehlzeiten

5.5

1. Karabay, Kürsad

2. Kuzucu, Adnan

3. Lacin, Berdan

4. Lu, Timmy

5. Sen, Harun

6. Ünsal, Leyla

7. Yilmaz, Ensar

18.10.2013 11:51:46


